Seal for pipe penetration, DN 100

Article information

[tem no.: 850117
GTIN: 4026092003039
Price group: 60

Description

Seal for pipe penetration, hole size 118 mm

General characteristics
Colour:

Material:

Nominal size (DN):
Outer diameter (0OD):

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Width:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

black
Polymer
100

110 mm

0,1 kg
0,12 kg
22 mm
length
width

height
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